

## **Customer Agreement**

Customer Name	
Covered Premises	
City	_StateZip Code
Telephone No	Email
Additional Address <i>(if applicable)</i> Street	
CityState	Zip Code
Telephone No      Services: Eagle Eye Home Watch shall provid      Home Watch Basic Plan	
	all transmit an email report after each inspection visit to customer. Twice per month Other
Extra Services:    Golf cart (\$5.00 1x/mt      Starting Date:    P      Payment Terms:    Payable in cash or by Check	-

**Standard of Care:** Eagle Eye Home Watch will perform its services on a best-efforts basis. No other representation, express or implied, and no warranty or guarantee are included or intended in this agreement, or in any report, opinion, work product, document or otherwise. This section sets forth the only warranties provided by the company concerning the services and related work product.

*Liability: Eagle Eye Home Watch* liability for any work performed in connection with this agreement shall be limited to the payment received by Eagle Eye Home watch from the customer for the particular service provided giving rise to the claim. Notwithstanding anything to the contrary in this agreement, the company shall not be liable for any special, indirect, consequential lost profits, or punitive damages.

I have read this agreement and understand and accept it.

Customer Signature \_\_\_\_\_Date \_\_\_\_\_

Eagle Eye Signature \_\_\_\_\_\_Date \_\_\_\_\_

1809 Fort Duquesna Dr.	Eric Porr Cell	941-281-0106
Sun City Center, Florida. 33573	Susan Porr Cell	941-266-1747